
Cancer Mukti Fund 
(Donations Received Till 31/12/2025) 

 
BENEFACTORS 

 

S.No. DONOR AMOUNT 

1 SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD. 7776700 

2 ENDOWMENT FUND INTEREST 7736938 

3 SITARAM JINDAL FOUNDATION (D.P. JINDAL, CHAIRMAN) 1500000 

4 KGK DIAMOND INDIA PVT. LTD. 1200000 

5 R.A. KABRA (COALSALE COMPANY LTD KOKKATA) 1100000 

6 M/S GEE AAR TEX 700000 

7 VIJAYA KABRA 380000 

8 
SUPERTRON ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD. (SHRI VISHNU BHANDARI 
KOLKATA)  350000 

9 KAMAL KABRA 320000 

10 KRISHAN KABRA 320000 

11 JUSTICE PANACHAND JAIN 250000 

12 VIMAL CHAND SURANA 220000 

13 VIJAY JOHAR 210000 

14 SWATI JOHAR 210000 

15 PARAS CHAND SURANA 200000 

16 PREM KUMARI SURANA 200000 

17 MADHUR BHANDARI 161000 

18 BHILWARA CANCER CARE FOUNDATION 100000 

19 DAMODAR NARAYANI DEVI KHATORIA CHARITABLE TRUST 100000 

20 M/S SHRI GOVIND GEMS PVT. LTD. 100000 

21 GAURAV SURANA 100000 

22 JETHARAM SUTHAR 100000 

23 NAVIN KUMAR PARWAL 100000 

24 NAVRATTAN KOTHARI 100000 

25 PRAKASH CHAND KOTHARI  100000 

26 VINAY KUMAR KOTHARI 100000 

27 MADHU A. KOTHARI 100000 

28 USHA DEVI BHUTRA 100000 

29 SANDEEP KOTHARI 100000 

30 SANJAY KOTHARI 100000 

31 JAIPRAKASH AGARWAL (AGARWAL CONSTRUCTION CO.) 100000 

32 OMPRAKASH KABRA 100000 

33 PREMRAJ RAJPUROHIT 100000 

34 BHAWANA SHONKHIYA 100000 

35 VIDYA VINOD KALA MEMORIAL TRUST 321000 

36 RAKESH C GUPTA 100000 

37 RAJENDRA KHANDELWAL 100000 

38 EISAI PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PVT. LTD. 99000 

39 S.K. PANSARI CHARITABLE TRUST  90000 

40 RAM KRISHNA KABRA 83000 

41 ANUSHREE SHARDA 80000 



42 RAM KRISHNA CHARITABLE TRUST 60000 

43 INDIRA KOTHARI 60000 

44 SATYAVRAT GAUR 60000 

45 DR S.G. KABRA 50000 

46 KAILASH CHAND HIRAWAT 50000 

47 BHARATI OM PRAKASH KABRA 50000 

48 GEETA DEVI BESWAL CHARITABLE TRUST 42000 

49 MANJU KABRA 41000 

50 H S MEHTA INFRA PVT. LTD.  40000 

51 BANSHIWALA 40000 

52 SURYA MARKETING 40000 

53 SUBHASH CHANDRA PAREEK 40000 

54 M L BHANDARI 40000 

55 MANJU MALHOTRA 40000 

56 SANJAY DHOOT 33000 

57 GULAB BA MEMORIAL CHARITABLE TRUST 30000 

58 KRISHNA KABRA 30000 

59 VIMLA SUMER SONI RELIGIOUS & CHARITABLE TRUST 25000 

60 ARCHIT BIRLA 21000 

61 B.P. SOMANI  21000 

62 SURESH CHAND JAIN 21000 

63 VINNY AGGARWAL 21000 

64 SARITA SARDA 21000 

65 SRIVALLABH RAMGOPAL DHOOT 21000 

66 DR. LALIT MOHAN SHARMA 20000 

67 M/S HAMSA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS LLP 20000 

68 NARESH MAHESHWARI 20000 

69 SURESH CHAND GUPTA  20000 

70 MANJARI BHUTRA 20000 

71 ANJU KABRA 20000 

72 KRISHNA SHARMA 20000 

73 MANJULA B. CHOUDHARY 20000 

74 KALPANA JINDAL 20000 

75 MANGAL RATANCHAND JAIN 20000 

76 SUSHILA KABRA 20000 

77 SATYANARAYAN KABRA 20000 

78 VIVEK KABRA 20000 

79 NIKHIL TOTUKA 20000 

80 VINITA SOMANI 20000 

81 DAMYANTI SOLANKI 20000 

82 SHARDA LUNAWAT 20000 

83 ANITA SINGHI 20000 

84 SHASHI CHHAJLANI 20000 

85 SANDEEP KAPOOR 20000 

86 ANITA SANJAY DHOOT 20000 

87 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL 11000 

88 DEV KANWAR 10000 



89 ANITA KOTHARI 10000 

90 MANJULA GOLECHA 10000 

  TOTAL (TILL 31.12.2025) 26765638 

 


